
2018 Buckhorn High School FOOTBALL BAND membership: 
 

 
DRUM MAJOR (1) 
Zachary Bone 
 
FLUTES (11) 
Baker, Caydence 
Cox, Katie 
Jett, Megan 
Jiang, Xinyu 
Martin, Bailey (Woodwind Captain) 
Miller, Lauren 
Nulter, Cali 
Parker, Ashley 
Skipworth, Cara 
Solano, Jamie 
Stanley, Shelby 
 
CLARINETS (17) 
Brock, Gabrielle 
Bush, Kylie (Leadership Council) 
Germany, Will 
Gideon, Asia 
Johnson, Erin (Section Leader)  
Kalfus, Mia 
Kingston, Aniyah 
Langford, Brooklyn 
Lones, Emma 
Martinez, Azeneth 
Monaghan, Tiffany 
Nyochemberg, Makayla 
Peebles, Arianne (Leadership Council) 
Rich, Seanna 
Thaxton, McKinley 
Vaughn, Dallas 
Wiggins, Kelsea   
 
SAXES (8 altos / 2 tenors) 
ALTOS 
Blake, Ellabee 
Christa, Jordan 
Grantham, Jacob 
Jackson, Katie 
Lamb, Bryson 
Lim, David 
Miles, Mark 
Sparks, Tyler 
TENORS (2) 
Foster, Riley (Section Leader) 
Grimes, Brandon 
 
 

 
MELLOS (9) 
Harris, David 
Jungen, Jordan (Section Leader) 
McMurray, Alyssa 
Miller, Mairyn 
Montgomery, Shelby 
Osmer, Dylan 
Palmiter, Cara 
Shelton, Kyia 
Tatum, Sophie  
 
TRUMPETS (16) 
Abreu, Connor 
Brown, Abby 
Cleere, Angela 
Clough, Justin 
Cook, Asher 
Cooley, Hylend 
Dawson, Jeremy 
Goss, Ben 
Hawke, Shelby 
Kurzban, Michael 
Marks, Gavin 
Schwanke, Emmy 
Stiles, Jackson (Section Leader) 
Tewalt, Sallie 
Weldy, Tyler (Leadership Council) 
Williams, Madison 
 
TROMBONES (7) 
Bell, Ashlynn 
Bowman, Peyton 
Brewer, Mackenzie (Leadership Council) 
Brisson, Elijah 
Green, Garrett 
Richey, Collin 
Richey, Logan (Section Leader) 
 
BARITONES (9) 
Brantley, Gabrielle 
Drake, Clarissa 
Kelley, Michael 
Maples, Caleb 
Poteete, Ean  
Suddarth, Dylan (Brass Captain) 
Sullivan, Collin 
Warner, Justin (Leadership Council) 
Wright, Ben 
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TUBAS (6) 
Craig, Caleb 
Daniels, London 
Estes, Tate 
Long, Emma (Section Leader)  
Simmons, Evan 
Welker, Duncan 
 
BATTERY (14 – 5, 4, 5) 
SNARES: 
Alexander, Harrison  
Jackson, Daniel  
King, Brandon  
Martin, Jake (Section Leader) 
Solanto, Jacob 
TENORS: 
Elliot, Cain 

Keel, Rob (Battery Captain) 
Koger, Dylan 
Pemberton, James 

BASSES: 
Jordan, Rachel – 1st 
Evans, Emily – 2nd (Section Leader) 
Posey, Ginavee – 3rd  
Solano, Stephen – 4th  
Terrence Holmes – 5th  
 
FRONT ENSEMBLE (13) 

MARIMBAS: 
Hershbine, Grant (Leadership Council) 
Jacob Jones 
Lauren Palmiter (Leadership Council) 
Erin Yother (Pit Captain) 

VIBES: 

Black, Drew  
Hammons, Sam 
Newell, Ryleigh 

XYLOPHONE 

Crisler, Reid  
RACKS / AUXILIARY / EFFECTS: 

Patterson, Jacob 

Yager, Max 
DRUM SET: 

Rice, Charles  
SYNTHESIZERS / SOUND & VOICE EFFECTS: 
Lawson, Logan  
Hershbine, Gavin  

COLOR GUARD (21) 
Bauer, Aliya 
Bauer, Gabby (Leadership Council) 
Briscoe, Jessica (Leadership Council) 
Donnelly, Elizabeth 
Edwards, Abigayle 
Gallipeau, Daylene 
Goode, Desiree 
Holden, Makayla 
Humphries, Allison 
Johnson, Chloe 
Knight, De’Asia (Leadership Council) 
Lewis, Sarah 
Locklear, Shalanda (Color Guard Captain) 
Malone, Grace 
Melton, Emma 
Miller, Mackenzie 
Norton, Meghan 
Robinson, Gabrianna 
Smythe, Aubrielle 
Tow, Kaylee 
Williams, Ella (Leadership Council) 
 
LEADERSHIP COUNCIL: 
* Captains are also their Section’s Leader 
* ”Leadership Council” = delegated responsibilities 
Bauer, Gabby 
Brewer, Mackenzie 
Bush, Kylie 
Evans, Emily 
Foster, Riley 
Hershbine, Grant 
Johnson, Erin 
Jungen, Jordan 
Keel, Rob 
Knight, DeAsia 
Locklear, Shalanda 
Long, Emma 
Martin, Bailey 
Martin, Jake 
Palmiter, Lauren 
Peebles, Arianne 
Richey, Logan 
Stiles, Jackson 
Suddarth, Dylan 
Warner, Justin 
Weldy, Tyler 
Williams, Ella 
Yother, Erin 


